Date

Time

Ward

01/12/2015
03:43PM December City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

Total

73,524
15,703
12,650
6,186
34,603
6,928
5,742
2,627
38,672
8,696
6,822
3,166
806
11,250
6,910
7,362
7,599
8,855
9,520
10,481
9,983
9,080
27,023
108,063

St. Luc
Dems Reps

23,523 27,996
12,373 603
6,019 2,425
2,551 1,189
9,665 13,907
5173 336
2,566 1,189
1,050 534
13,790 14,005
7,140 264
3,419 1,220
1417 613
246 144
4,270 2,136
2,832 1,512
2,991 1,610
3,164 1,834
3,617 2,531
3,858 2,981
4,286 3,557
4,319 3,296
3,864 2,990
11,365 9,766
44,466 32,213

Page

1

NPA

18,744
2,476
3,940
2,285
9,271
1,276
1,862

949
9,382
1,185
2,042
1,074

404
4,523
2,318
2,469
2,322
2,518
2,356
2,259
2,020
1,878
4,782

27,445

Other

3,261
251
266
161

1,760
143
125

94

1,495
107
141

62

12
321
248
292
279
289
325
379
348
348
1,110
3.939
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St.Lucie County, FL



